
 

 

 

CITB Training Dates 2024 
 

  

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

CITB Health and Safety Awareness  

(1 day course) 

CITB SMSTS 

(5 day course) 

Wednesday 21st August 
 

  

Thursday 4
th

 July (day 1) 

Thursday 11
th

 July (day 2) 

Thursday 18
th

 July (day 3) 

Thursday 25
th

 July (day 4) 

Thursday 27
th

 July (day 5) 

Monday 15
th

 July (day 1) 

Tuesday 16
th

 July (day 2) 

Wednesday 17
th

 July (day 3) 

Tuesday 23
rd

 July (day 4) 

Wednesday 24
th

 July (day 5) 

Thursday 29
th

 August (ONLINE day 1) 

Thursday 5
th

 September (ONLINE day 2) 

Thursday 12
th

 September (ONLINE day 3) 

Wednesday 19
th

 September (ONLINE day 4) 

Thursday 19
th

 September (ONLINE day 5) 

Thursday 5
th 

September (day 1) 

Thursday 12
th

 September  (day 2) 

Wednesday 17
th

 September (day 3) 

Wednesday 25
th

 September (day 4) 

Thursday 26
th

 September (day 5) 

Wednesday 2nd October (day 1) 

Wednesday 9th October  (day 2) 

Wednesday 16th October (day 3) 

Tuesday 22nd October (day 4) 

Wednesday 23rd October (day 5) 

Monday 4th November (day 1) 

Monday 11th November (day2) 

Monday 18th November  (day 3) 

Monday 25th November (day 4) 

Tuesday 26th November (day 5) 

Wednesday 6th November (day1) 

Thursday 7th November (day 2) 

Friday 8th November (day 3) 

Wednesday 13th November (day 4) 

Thursday 24th November (day 5) 

Monday 2nd December (day 1) 

Tuesday 3rd December (day 2) 

Wednesday 4th December (day 3) 

Wednesday 11th December (day 4) 

Thursday 12th December (day 5) 

Monday 7th October (ONLINE) 

 
Thursday 21st November 

 

Thursday 8th August 
 

  

Monday 23rd September 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CITB SMSTS Refresher 

(2 day course) 

Monday 19th August (day 1) 

Tuesday 20th August (day 2) 
Monday 2nd September (ONLINE day 1) 

Tuesday 3rd September (ONLINE day 2 ) 

Monday 14th October (day 1) 

Tuesday 15th October (day 2) 
Monday 9th December (day 1) 

Tuesday 10th December (day 2) 

CITB SSSTS  

(2-day course) 

Monday 12th August (ONLINE day 1) 

Tuesday 13th August (ONLINE (day 2) 

Wednesday 28th August (day 1) 

Thursday 29th August (day 2) 

Thursday 10th October (day 1) 

Friday 11th October (day 2) 

CITB Directors Role for Health and Safety 

(1 day course) 

Monday 22nd July 

Thursday 28th November 

 

 

 CITB SEATS 

(1 Day Course) 

Wednesday 6th November 

CITB Temporary Works Supervisor 

(1 Day Course) 

Thursday 7th November  

Tuesday 3rd December (day 1) 

Wednesday 4th December (day 2) 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CITB Temporary Works Co-Ordinator 

(2 Day Course) 

Wednesday 18th September (day 1) 

Thursday 19th September (day 2) 


